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  AHMEDABAD DEP
ABU DHABI (AUH)
Daily 9W-520 0505 0710
Daily EY227 2115 2310
DOHA (DOH)
Daily QR535 0340 0500
DUBAI (DXB)
Daily EK539 0425 0610
1,5,7 EK541 0935 1115
Daily SG-15 1940 2145
KUWAIT (KWI)
2,3,4 KU346 0430 0625
6,7 KU346 0430 0625
4,7 AI-0981 2055 2225
LONDON
1,3,5 AI-0171 0700 1105
7 AI-0175 0700 1105
MUSCAT (MCT)
1,3,4 SG-61 2135 2300
5,7 SG-61 2135 2300
NEW YORK  (EWR)
1,3,5 AI-171 0700 1620
SHARJAH (SHJ)
Daily G9 484 0515 0645
SINGAPORE (SIN)
2,4,7 SQ531 2305 0715*

 AMRITSAR   DEP.
ASHGABAT (ASB)
5 T5 556 0610 0825
2 T5 552 0600 0810
6 T5 558 0720 0935
3 T5 554 0800 1015
7 T5 560 0930 1145
BIRMINGHAM (BHK)
1,2,7 AI 113 1030 1715
6 AI 113 1205 1835
DUBAI (DXB)
Daily SG-55 1150 1355
Daily IX-191 1510 1730
TASHKENT
2,5 HY442 1130 1335
SINGAPORE (SIN)
1,2 TZ507 1530 0005*
4,6 TZ507 1530 0005*

BAGDOGRA   DEP.
BANGKOK (BKK)
5 KB130 1440 1925
1 KB130 1520 1950
PARO
2,6 KB131 1135 1235

BANGALORE  DEP.
ABU  DHABI (AUH)
Daily 9W-516 0415 0700
Daily EY287 0940 1225
Daily EY237 2155 0040*
BANGKOK (BKK)
Daily TG326 0100 0615
COLOMBO (CMB)
Daily 9W-278 0040 0210
1,3 UL 174 0335 0500
6,7 UL 174 0335 0500
Daily UL 172 2105 2230
DUBAI (DXB)
Daily EK569 0420 0650
Daily 6E-95 0710 0950
Daily EK565 1025 1300
Daily EK567 2005 2250
FRANKFURT (FRA)
Daily LH755 0330 0850
HONG KONG  (HKG)
Daily CX5153 0130 0925
KATHMANDU
2,4,6 RA226 1745 2100

 AHMEDABAD  ARR
ABU DHABI (AUH)
Daily EY226 1425 1830
Daily 9W-519 2340 0405
DOHA (DOH)
Daily QR534 2050 0215
DUBAI (DXB)
1,5,7 EK540 0400 0805
Daily SG-16 2245 0245
Daily EK538 2300 0300*
KUWAIT (KWI)
1,5 AI-0982 0005 0605
1,2,3 KU345 2130 0330*
5,6 KU345 2130 0330*
LONDON
2,4,6 AI-0172 1300 0240
7 AI-0176 1300 0240
MUSCAT (MCT)
1,2,4 SG-62 0030 0420
5,6 SG-62 0030 0420
NEW YORK  (EWR)
1,3,5 AI-172 2315 0240
SHARJAH (SHJ)
Daily G9 483 0040 0435
SINGAPORE (SIN)
2,4,7 SQ530 1840 2150

AMRITSAR  ARR.
ASHGABAT (ASB)
6 T5 557 0300 0610
3 T5 553 0325 0635
7 T5 559 0450 0800
1 T5 551 0700 1010
4 T5 555 0705 1015
BIRMINGHAM (BHK)
1,2 AI 114 2030 1345*
6,7 AI 114 2030 1345*
DUBAI (DXB)
Daily SG-56 0500 0940
Daily IX-192 0950 1420
TASHKENT
3,6 HY425 1040 1340
SINGAPORE (SIN)
1,2 TZ508 1015 1400
4,6 TZ508 1015 1400

BAGDOGRA  ARR.
BANGKOK (BKK)
2 KB131 0925 1055
6 KB131 0925 1055
PARO
1,5 KB130 1440 1440

BANGALORE  ARR.
ABU  DHABI (AUH)
Daily EY286 0245 0800
Daily EY236 1430 1940
Daily 9W-515 2140 0315
BANGKOK (BKK)
Daily TG325 2135 2355
COLOMBO (CMB)
1,3 UL 173 0115 0235
6,7 UL 173 0115 0235
Daily 9W-277 0310 0440
Daily UL 171 1845 2005
DUBAI (DXB)
Daily EK564 0340 0850
Daily 6E-96 1050 1605
Daily EK566 1335 1835
Daily EK568 2150 0255*
FRANKFURT (FRA)
Daily LH754 1250 0150*
HONG KONG  (HKG)
Daily CX5154 2100 0030*
KATHMANDU
2,4,6 RA225 1400 1645

International Travel: Executive Class: 40 kgs and Economy Class: 30 kgs.
Domestic Travel:  First-Class: 40 kgs, Executive Class: 35 kgs and Economy Class (Y,B,M & H):
20 kgs  Economy Class (K,Q,V,W,G,L,U,S,T,X, N & E): 15 Kgs. Infants not entitled to a seat (All
economy classes): NIL

    : First/Executive class 2 pieces - weight not exceeding 12 kgs each For economy
class 1 Piece, weight not exceeding 8 kgs Maximum Dimension permitted is 55 cms (22") x 40 cms
(16") x 20cms (8")

             : Valuable items including Cash & Jewellery etc, must not be placed in the cheked baggage-
should be carried on one's person or in hand bag.

        :  First/Business Class: 2 Pc. / 32 Kgs. Each. The sum
of the 3 dimensions (length + breadth + height) must not exceed 62 inches or 158 centimeters for
each piece.The maximum weight permissible for a single piece of baggage is 32 kgs. or 70 pounds.
For Economy class: 2 Pc. / 23 Kgs. EachThe sum of the 3 dimensions (length + breadth + height)
of both must not exceed 107 inches. Moreover the linear dimension of each piece should not exceed
62 inches. The weight of each bag must not exceed 50 pounds or 23 Kilos. Infants in all classes
1 Pc 10 kg/ 22 lb. The sum of the 3 dimensions (length + breadth + height) must not exceed 45 inches
or 115 centimeters. In addition they are entitled to 1 collapsible stroller/carrycot/infant car seat subject
to availability of space.

           :  Generally Passengers are advised to report at the counter 03 Hours
before departure of the flight. Check-in counters will close 45 mins, before departure of a flight, as
certain governmental formalities are required to be completed by passengers at the airport before
and after being accepted by the airline for travel, passengers must report at the check-in counter
sufficiently before the departure time of the flight. Please confirm the details of check-in time from Airlines
concerned, as it may slightly vary from Airlines to Airlines
Advance check-in facility is available at Mumbai airport from 1100 hrs to 1800 hrs for international
passengers travelling on Air-India flights departing between 2200 hrs and 0930 hrs next day.

: 90 Minutes before departure of the flight Rs. 300/- and less than 90 minutes
cancellation charges are Rs. 600/-. However this rule slightly vary from Airlines to Airlines. Please
confirm from the Airlines concerned.

General  Information & Rules

Cabin Baggage

Checked Baggage

 Check-in/Reporting Time

 Cancellation

Checked baggage for USA & Canada

Note

Aeroflot SU www.aeroflot.com
Air Arabia Airways G9 www.airarabia.com
Ariana Airways F G www.flyariana.com
Asiana Airlines O Z www.flyasiana.com
Austrian Airlines OS www.aua.com
Air Asia AK www.airasia.com
Air Canada AC www.aircanada.com
Air China CA www.airchina.com
Air France AF www.airfrance.com
Air India AI www.airindia.in
Air Indian Express IX www.airindiaexpress.in
Air Astana KC www.airastana.com
Air Mauritius MK www.airmauritius.com
Biman Bangladesh. BG www.biman-airlines.com
British Airways BA www.britishairways.com
Cathay Pacific CX www.cathaypacific.com
China Airlines CI www.china-airlines.com
China Eastern MU www.ce-air.com
Delta Airlines DL www.delta.com
Druk Airways KB www.drukair.com.bt
Egypt Air MS www.egyptair.com
Emirates Airlines EK www.emirates.com
Ethiopian Airlines ET www.ethiopianairlines.com
Etihad Airways EY www.etihadairways.com
Finnair AY www.finnair.com
Gulf Air G F www.gulfair.com
IndiGo 6E www.goindigo.in
Iran Air IR www.iranair.com
Israel Air LY www.elal.co.il

AIRLINE   CODES & WEBSITE

Japan Airlines JL www.jal.co.jp/en/inter
Jet Airways 9W www.jetairways.com
Jet Konnect S2 www.jetkonnect.com
Kam Airways RQ www.kamair.com
Kenya Airways KQ www.kenya-airways.com
KLM Airlines KL www.klm.com
Korean Air KE www.koreanair.com
Kuwait Airways KU www.kuwaitairways.com
Lufthansa LH www.lufthansa.com
Mahan Air W5 www.mahanairlines.com
Malaysian Airlines MH   www.malaysiaairlines.com
Nepal Airlines RA www.royalnepal-airlines.com
North West Airlines NW www.nwa.com
Oman Airways WY www.oman-air.com
Pakistan Airways PK www.piac.com.pk
Qatar Airways QR www.qatarairways.com
Qantas Airlines QF www.qantasusa.com
Saudia Arabian SV www.saudiairlines.com
Scoot Airline T Z www.flyscoot.com
Silk Air MI www.silkair.com
Singapore Air. SQ www.singaporeair.com
Sri Lankan Airlines UL www.srilankan.aero
Swiss Air LX www.swiss.com
Thai Airways T G www.thaiair.com
Turkish Airlines TK www.turkishairlines.com
United Airlines UA www.united.com
Turkmenistan T5
Uzbekistan Airways HY www.uzairways.com
Virgin Atlantic VS www.virgin-atlantic.com

INTERNATIONAL FLIGHTS

Timings given in this section are local timings Decoding:
*Arriving next day **Arriving after two days

1 - Monday 2 - Tuesday
3 - Wednesday 4 - Thursday
5 - Friday 6 - Saturday
7 - Sunday

DAY FLT.NO   DEP.  ARR. DAY FLT.NO   DEP. ARR.

DEPARTURE          ARRIVAL


